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12th Annual Race Street Run

July 1st, 2017

Overall Results by Age Group 15K

Overall Female:
Gina Manbeck
Debbie McLaughlin
Carly Hislop

13-Under

14-18

Maggie Ferraro
Lindsay Notarianni
Nicole Davis

19-24

Riley Carroll
Jackie Yurchak
Danielle Wilson

25-29

Briegieta Kamalsch
Hanna Jarsocrak
Leah Jarratt

30-34

Lara Arndt
Krystina Miller
Kelly Watkins

35-39
Mia Diaco

40-44

Sara Nansteel
Kerry Zawadski
Julie Schafer

1:08:15
1:10:50
1:14:21

1:23:47
1:25:31
1:43:09

1:16:09
1:28:11
2:06:35

1:30:26
1:53:33
1:58: 55

1:14:36
1:17:06
1:28:12

1:23:01

1:19:35

1:21:22
1:28:00
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Overall Male:
Michael Daigeaun
Dave Levandoski
Jake Saxon

13-Under

14-18

Michael Blacketter
Trent Szczucki
Michael Dewhurst

19-24
Jian Gentile
Nick Ferraro

25-29

30-34

Rick Strasser
Dominic Borda
Eric Stoudt

35-39

Michael Burke
Bob Maxwell
Laniel Vasquez

40-44

Alberto Torres
Joseph Chandler
Joe Dombrosky

0:54:44
0:59:09
1:01:09

1:01:20
1:13:40
1:18:48

1:03:20
1:18:13

1:09:49
1:20:27
1:34:01

1:07:18
1:09:30
1:11:30

1:10:09
1:16:18
1:16:50
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45-49

Jennifer Hultgren
Traci Strungis
Jeanna Hahn

50-54
Dina Adams

55-59

Gert Freas
Donna Ornosky
Ardith Kuhns

60-64
Joan Koch

65+ Up
Kathy Koberlein

1:23:24
1:27:50
1:31:40

1:46:39

1:15:40

1:28:05
1:33:41

1:36:06

1:44:32
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45-49

Ralph Ferraro
John Zawadski
Chris Johnson

50-54

Bill Pryte

Takayuki Shirasaka
Harold Snik

55-59

Steve Boucher
Dan Lavin

Lee Miller

60-64

Eddie Wood
Sherwood Altemose
Charles Bonisese

65 + Up

Neil Policelli
Louis Juran
Len Matysczak

1:10:27
1:15:32
1:18:24

1:15:50
1:19:24
1:20:24

1:11:49
1:12:44
1:13:02

1:11:34
1:19:59
1:30:17

1:14:31
1:27:01
1:31:37



