12th Annual Race Street Run July 1st, 2017 Overall Results by Age Group 15K

	Overall Female:			Overall Male:	
1st	Gina Manbeck	1:08:15	1st	Michael Daigeaun	0:54:44
2nd	Debbie McLaughlin	1:10:50	2nd	Dave Levandoski	0:59:09
3rd	Carly Hislop	1:14:21	3rd	Jake Saxon	1:01:09
	13-Under			13-Under	
1st	-		1st	-	
2nd	-		2nd	-	
	14-18			14-18	
1st	Maggie Ferraro	1:23:47	1st	Michael Blacketter	1:01:20
2nd	Lindsay Notarianni	1:25:31	2nd	Trent Szczucki	1:13:40
3rd	Nicole Davis	1:43:09	3rd	Michael Dewhurst	1:18:48
	19-24			19-24	
1st	Riley Carroll	1:16:09	1st	Jian Gentile	1:03:20
2nd	Jackie Yurchak	1:28:11	2nd	Nick Ferraro	1:18:13
3rd	Danielle Wilson	2:06:35	3rd	-	
	25-29			25-29	
1st	Briegieta Kamalsch	1:30:26	1st	-	
2nd	Hanna Jarsocrak	1:53:33	2nd	-	
3rd	Leah Jarratt	1:58: 55	3rd	-	
	30-34			30-34	
1st	Lara Arndt	1:14:36	1st	Rick Strasser	1:09:49
2nd	Krystina Miller	1:17:06	2nd	Dominic Borda	1:20:27
3rd	Kelly Watkins	1:28:12	3rd	Eric Stoudt	1:34:01
	35-39			35-39	
1st	Mia Diaco	1:23:01	1st	Michael Burke	1:07:18
2nd	-		2nd	Bob Maxwell	1:09:30
3rd	-		3rd	Laniel Vasquez	1:11:30
	40-44			40-44	
1st	Sara Nansteel	1:19:35	1st	Alberto Torres	1:10:09
2nd	Kerry Zawadski	1:21:22	2nd	Joseph Chandler	1:16:18
3rd	Julie Schafer	1:28:00	3rd	Joe Dombrosky	1:16:50

	45-49			45-49	
1st	Jennifer Hultgren	1:23:24	1st	Ralph Ferraro	1:10:27
2nd	Traci Strungis	1:27:50	2nd	John Zawadski	1:15:32
3rd	Jeanna Hahn	1:31:40	3rd	Chris Johnson	1:18:24
	50-54			50-54	
1st	Dina Adams	1:46:39	1st	Bill Pryte	1:15:50
2nd	-		2nd	Takayuki Shirasaka	1:19:24
3rd	-		3rd	Harold Snik	1:20:24
	55-59			55-59	
1st	Gert Freas	1:15:40	1st	Steve Boucher	1:11:49
2nd	Donna Ornosky	1:28:05	2nd	Dan Lavin	1:12:44
3rd	Ardith Kuhns	1:33:41	3rd	Lee Miller	1:13:02
	60-64			60-64	
1st	Joan Koch	1:36:06	1st	Eddie Wood	1:11:34
2nd	-		2nd	Sherwood Altemose	1:19:59
3rd	-		3rd	Charles Bonisese	1:30:17
	65 + Up			65 + Up	
1st	Kathy Koberlein	1:44:32	1st	Neil Policelli	1:14:31
2nd	-		2nd	Louis Juran	1:27:01
3rd	-		3rd	Len Matysczak	1:31:37